1
ARP
1700
Series
2
ARP
2200
Series

ARP - 3600AP Series
With InTouch Compact Edition
 Ordering Information (Powered by Wonderware)
ARP-3606AP Black Color Bezel ARP-3606AP-A00-W00 ARP-3606AP-A00-W01 ARP-3606AP-B00-W00 ARP-3606AP-B00-W01
LCD Display 6.4 inch Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
Operating System Win CE 5.0
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3606AP-A00-W04 ARP-3606AP-A00-W05 ARP-3606AP-B00-W04 ARP-3606AP-B00-W05
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ARP-3608AP Black Color Bezel ARP-3608AP-A00-W00 ARP-3608AP-A00-W01 ARP-3608AP-B00-W00 ARP-3608AP-B00-W01
LCD Display 8.4 inch Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
Operating System Win CE 5.0
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3608AP-A00-W04 ARP-3608AP-A00-W05 ARP-3608AP-B00-W04 ARP-3608AP-B00-W05
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ARP-3610AP Black Color Bezel ARP-3610AP-A00-W00 ARP-3610AP-A00-W01 ARP-3610AP-B00-W00 ARP-3610AP-B00-W01
LCD Display 10.4 inch Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
Operating System Win CE 5.0
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3610AP-A00-W04 ARP-3610AP-A00-W05 ARP-3610AP-B00-W04 ARP-3610AP-B00-W05
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ARP-3612AP Black Color Bezel ARP-3612AP-A00-W00 ARP-3612AP-A00-W01 ARP-3612AP-B00-W00 ARP-3612AP-B00-W01
LCD Display 12.1 inch Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
Operating System Win CE 5.0
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3612AP-A00-W04 ARP-3612AP-A00-W05 ARP-3612AP-B00-W04 ARP-3612AP-B00-W05
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel
Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
ARP-3615AP Black Color Bezel ARP-3615AP-A00-W00 ARP-3615AP-A00-W01 ARP-3615AP-B00-W00 ARP-3615AP-B00-W01
LCD Display 15 inch Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel Black Color Bezel
Touch Screen 5-Wire Resistive Power Supply DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input DC 24V Input 110/220VAC Input
Operating System Win CE 5.0
Stainless Steel Bezel ARP-3615AP-A00-W04 ARP-3615AP-A00-W05 ARP-3615AP-B00-W04 ARP-3615AP-B00-W05
Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel Stainless Steel Bezel